
Top Drugs by Cost Valued Customer ABC
02/01/2005 to 02/28/2005

NBR RXs % of RXs Total Paid
Average 
Paid/RX % of Paid

Cum % 
PaidRANK MEDICATION

NEXIUM       CAP 40MG  22  3,067.93  1.52%  5.32% 139.45  1  5.32%

PREVACID     CAP 30MG DR  9  1,322.54  0.62%  2.29% 146.95  2  7.62%

LIPITOR      TAB 10MG  22  1,255.28  1.52%  2.18% 57.06  3  9.79%

LIPITOR      TAB 20MG  10  1,206.36  0.69%  2.09% 120.64  4  11.89%

ACTOS        TAB 45MG  5  1,138.08  0.35%  1.97% 227.62  5  13.86%

BEXTRA       TAB 10MG  6  1,077.69  0.42%  1.87% 179.62  6  15.73%

ARIMIDEX     TAB 1MG  4  981.92  0.28%  1.70% 245.48  7  17.43%

ADVAIR DISKU MIS 250/50  3  877.61  0.21%  1.52% 292.54  8  18.96%

CELEBREX     CAP 200MG  7  871.31  0.49%  1.51% 124.47  9  20.47%

PRAVACHOL    TAB 20MG  6  850.21  0.42%  1.47% 141.70  10  21.94%

VALTREX      TAB 1GM  6  844.62  0.42%  1.47% 140.77  11  23.41%

ALTACE       CAP 10MG  11  811.46  0.76%  1.41% 73.77  12  24.82%

LAMISIL      TAB 250MG  1  726.77  0.07%  1.26% 726.77  13  26.08%

EVISTA       TAB 60MG  5  691.81  0.35%  1.20% 138.36  14  27.28%

PRAVACHOL    TAB 40MG  3  689.98  0.21%  1.20% 229.99  15  28.47%

AMBIEN       TAB 10MG  12  671.58  0.83%  1.17% 55.97  16  29.64%

ACIPHEX      TAB 20MG  7  670.85  0.49%  1.16% 95.84  17  30.80%

FOSAMAX      TAB 70MG  7  655.04  0.49%  1.14% 93.58  18  31.94%

ALLEGRA      TAB 180MG  7  588.14  0.49%  1.02% 84.02  19  32.96%

ACTOS        TAB 30MG  3  568.74  0.21%  0.99% 189.58  20  33.95%

FLEXERIL     TAB 5MG  1  554.48  0.07%  0.96% 554.48  21  34.91%

ZETIA        TAB 10MG  10  552.11  0.69%  0.96% 55.21  22  35.86%

WELLBUTRIN   TAB XL 300MG  4  535.51  0.28%  0.93% 133.88  23  36.79%

ADVAIR DISKU MIS 500/50  1  535.02  0.07%  0.93% 535.02  24  37.72%

SINGULAIR    TAB 10MG  4  533.09  0.28%  0.92% 133.27  25  38.65%

ASACOL       TAB 400MG DR  4  527.53  0.28%  0.92% 131.88  26  39.56%

NIASPAN      TAB 500MG ER  2  504.28  0.14%  0.87% 252.14  27  40.44%

SKELAXIN     TAB 800MG  4  499.61  0.28%  0.87% 124.90  28  41.30%

PROTONIX     TAB 40MG  5  491.68  0.35%  0.85% 98.34  29  42.16%

PLAVIX       TAB 75MG  5  488.98  0.35%  0.85% 97.80  30  43.00%

FLONASE      SPR 0.05%  15  488.05  1.04%  0.85% 32.54  31  43.85%

EFFEXOR XR   CAP 150MG  4  484.78  0.28%  0.84% 121.20  32  44.69%

AROMASIN     TAB 25MG  1  484.41  0.07%  0.84% 484.41  33  45.53%

ZOCOR        TAB 20MG  4  470.82  0.28%  0.82% 117.71  34  46.35%

OXSORALEN-UL CAP 10MG  1  465.30  0.07%  0.81% 465.30  35  47.16%

AVANDAMET    TAB 4-500MG  2  463.70  0.14%  0.80% 231.85  36  47.96%

RENAGEL      TAB 800MG  1  461.34  0.07%  0.80% 461.34  37  48.76%

OMEPRAZOLE   CAP 20MG  6  446.75  0.42%  0.77% 74.46  38  49.54%

GABAPENTIN   TAB 600MG  1  442.22  0.07%  0.77% 442.22  39  50.30%

NORVASC      TAB 5MG  13  424.45  0.90%  0.74% 32.65  40  51.04%

ALLEGRA      TAB 60MG  3  423.30  0.21%  0.73% 141.10  41  51.77%

LEXAPRO      TAB 10MG  13  420.90  0.90%  0.73% 32.38  42  52.50%

FLOMAX       CAP 0.4MG  4  420.75  0.28%  0.73% 105.19  43  53.23%

MIACALCIN    SPR 200/ACT  2  410.52  0.14%  0.71% 205.26  44  53.95%
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ZYPREXA      TAB 10MG  1  400.32  0.07%  0.69% 400.32  45  54.64%

VIREAD       TAB 300MG  1  400.13  0.07%  0.69% 400.13  46  55.33%

URSODIOL     CAP 300MG  1  399.19  0.07%  0.69% 399.19  47  56.03%

ACTONEL      TAB 35MG  3  388.11  0.21%  0.67% 129.37  48  56.70%

ZITHROMAX    TAB Z-PAK  41  375.52  2.84%  0.65% 9.16  49  57.35%

AVANDIA      TAB 4MG  2  372.51  0.14%  0.65% 186.26  50  58.00%

LIPITOR      TAB 40MG  4  372.21  0.28%  0.65% 93.05  51  58.64%

ZOLOFT       TAB 50MG  3  370.60  0.21%  0.64% 123.53  52  59.29%

TOPAMAX      TAB 100MG  1  368.88  0.07%  0.64% 368.88  53  59.93%

CRESTOR      TAB 10MG  5  340.59  0.35%  0.59% 68.12  54  60.52%

AVELOX       TAB 400MG  8  322.47  0.55%  0.56% 40.31  55  61.08%

COLAZAL      CAP 750MG  2  312.77  0.14%  0.54% 156.39  56  61.62%

CADUET       TAB 5MG/20MG  1  294.97  0.07%  0.51% 294.97  57  62.13%

SPIRIVA      CAP HANDIHLR  2  293.60  0.14%  0.51% 146.80  58  62.64%

ULTRASE MT12 CAP  2  282.67  0.14%  0.49% 141.34  59  63.13%

GABAPENTIN   CAP 300MG  2  279.50  0.14%  0.48% 139.75  60  63.62%

LEVAQUIN     TAB 500MG  6  265.34  0.42%  0.46% 44.22  61  64.08%

ADVAIR DISKU MIS 100/50  3  264.97  0.21%  0.46% 88.32  62  64.54%

MAXALT       TAB 10MG  1  263.17  0.07%  0.46% 263.17  63  64.99%

EFFEXOR XR   CAP 75MG  4  256.35  0.28%  0.44% 64.09  64  65.44%

VALTREX      TAB 500MG  4  255.56  0.28%  0.44% 63.89  65  65.88%

LIPITOR      TAB 80MG  1  252.03  0.07%  0.44% 252.03  66  66.32%

ZYRTEC       TAB 10MG  8  243.17  0.55%  0.42% 30.40  67  66.74%

MOBIC        TAB 15MG  3  228.77  0.21%  0.40% 76.26  68  67.14%

AVALIDE      TAB 300-12.5  3  227.32  0.21%  0.39% 75.77  69  67.53%

TRICOR       TAB 145MG  1  221.18  0.07%  0.38% 221.18  70  67.91%

OXYCONTIN    TAB 20MG CR  1  219.06  0.07%  0.38% 219.06  71  68.29%

NASONEX      SPR 50MCG/AC  5  218.77  0.35%  0.38% 43.75  72  68.67%

CITALOPRAM   TAB 40MG  4  218.25  0.28%  0.38% 54.56  73  69.05%

DILTIAZEM    CAP 300MG CD  2  214.92  0.14%  0.37% 107.46  74  69.42%

LOTREL       CAP 5-20MG  4  213.64  0.28%  0.37% 53.41  75  69.80%

Others  1,048  17,411.78  72.63%  30.20% 16.61  76  100.00%
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$57,645.82 1,443Client Total:
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